
 
DATES FOR THE DIARY 2023 

RED – Bank Holidays BLUE – Swimming  
 

Nursery re-opens Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
 
  

Chinese New Year – Sunday 22nd January  
 
Parents Evening – TBC 
 
World Book Day - Thursday 2nd March (dress as your favourite book character) 
  
Mothering Sunday – Sunday 19th March 
  
Good Friday CLOSED – Friday 7th April  
  
Easter Monday CLOSED – Monday 10th April 
  
Growing Gorillas Swim Term – TBC 
  
May Bank Holiday CLOSED – Monday 1st May  
  
Liberation Day Holiday CLOSED – Tueday 9th May 
  
‼ NOTICE DEADLINE ‼ - 20th May  
If your child will be leaving pre-school at the end of term, Friday 21st July (when 
NEF finding finishes) TWO MONTHS notice is required. 
  
Late May Bank Holiday CLOSED – Monday 29th May 
   
Father’s Day – Sunday 18th June  
  
World MUD Day - Thursday 29th June  
   
Graduation Day (in the garden) – Thursday 20th July 10.00am 
  
NEF Funding Ends and Graduation Party Friday 21st July 
 
Nursery Summer Party – TBC  (party clothes or fancy dress) 
  
Summer Bank Holiday CLOSED – Monday 28th August  
  
NEF Start Date – Monday 4th September (Autumn Term) 
  
Growing Gorillas Swim Term –  TBC 



 
Festival Open Day – Saturday 9th Septenber (9.30am-12.30pm) 
  
 Bandongo’s Birthday (our adopted Gorilla) - Wednesday 27th September  
  
Cheeky Monkeys 7th Birthday Party!! - Thursday 26th October  
  
Children In Need Day – TBC 
  
Christmas Lunch/Party -  Thursday 14th December (Christmas Jumpers) 
  
Santa’s Visit - TBC (Christmas Jumpers) 
  
Bahia’s Birthday (our adopted Bear) - Wednesday 27th December  
  
 

🎄 
CHRISTMAS BREAK  

 DECEMBER 2023 
 

NURSERY CLOSES – Thursday 21st December 2023 at 6.00pm  
 

CLOSED: 
Friday 22nd December 2023 – Tuesday 2nd January 2024 (inclusive) 

 
NURSERY RE-OPENS – Wednesday 3rd January 2024 at 7.45am 

 
 

 
 
 
  
 

La Profonde Rue 
Trinity, Jersey JE3 5BP 
Channel Islands 
  
T. +44 (0) 1534 860086 
 
E. cheekymonkeys@durrell.org 
W. www.cheekymonkeysnursery.je 
F. www.facebook.com/durrellcheekymonkeysnursery 


